

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3563 OF 2005

JHARKHAND STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPN&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Ujjwal K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Vikram, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await certificate of service.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar