

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3563 OF 2005

JHARKHAND STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPN&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri,,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant State.
Learned senior counsel for respondent No.3
is present.
List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master